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HCP Management
Conference & Exhibition

Dear HCP Conference Attendee,

We are thrilled to invite you to HCP’'s Annual Home Care Management
Conference & Exhibition, a pivotal event in HCP's commitment to its
members and the home care industry. This year is exceptional as we
celebrate our 50th anniversary, marking five decades of dedication and
excellence in home care.

This milestone event is an opportunity for home care providers across
New York State to unite, learn, network, and access strategies to remain
at the forefront of providing quality home care. As we enter a new era
of change in the home care industry, we aim to bring agencies together
through education, partnerships, and strategies to help you achieve
unparalleled success.

The HCP Conference is the perfect platform to discuss the ongoing
challenges faced by the home care industry, discover possible solutions,
and benefit from the community support this event provides. It's time to
come together and share our ideas and experiences.

As always, we will focus on exploring new opportunities and the future of
the industry with an optimistic attitude. We are not shying away from the
challenges and lessons of day-to-day operations but rather embracing them
with a positive mindset. This year's Conference is packed with exciting
opportunities for education, networking, and fun, including a celebratory
golf tournament that will leave you feeling energized and motivated.

| encourage you to submit your registration at the earliest possible time.
We are eagerly looking forward to meeting you in October and making
this year’s Conference an unforgettable experience!

Warm Regards,
Kathy Febraio
President/CEO
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ABOUT THE CONFERENCE

HCP’s Conference is a highly esteemed
event with substantial attendance,
offering exceptional educational sessions
and abundant networking opportunities
for home care providers. Attendees

have the chance to connect with
colleagues and friends, engaging in

discussions on critical industry issues
and benefiting from the valuable
information shared during the event.

Our Conference will be held at
The Sagamore Resort, 110 Sagamore Road
Bolton Landing, NY 12814

2024 Policies and Procedures
available on page 16.

Speakers

The speakers at HCP’s
2024 Conference

are comprised of a
distinguished group of
experts, each possessing
extensive experience
and profound insights
within their respective
specialties in the home
care industry. This year’s
lineup of speakers has
been carefully selected
to provide guidance on
navigating the specific
challenges encountered
by home care providers,
offering practical
solutions aimed at
ensuring success in

the year ahead.

Sessions

NYS Home Care
Providers Foundation
(HCPF), HCP’s
educational affiliate,
strives to deliver

a wide variety of
educational sessions
that cover all aspects
of running a home care
agency to equip
attendees with the
most relevant and
up-to-date information
and strategies.

Networking

This year’'s HCP
Conference provides
ample opportunities
for you to connect
with other home care
providers to learn from
shared experiences and
grow as a home care
industry professional.

Events

Special events add

a unique opportunity
to unwind and build
deeper connections
with colleagues

and friends. The HCP
Conference offers

additional registered
events to do just that.

Connect with both familiar faces and new acquaintances
at the HCP Conference. Network with fellow attendees
and exhibitors all in one convenient location.

Educational programming provided by

NYS Home Care Providers
I FOUNDATION
Research & Educational Resources for Home and Community-Based Care

NYS Home Care Providers Foundation (HCPF),
an dffiliate of the New York State Association of
Health Care Providers (HCP), has built a national
reputation for excellence in the delivery of high
quality educational programming, workshops,
seminars and training programs.




SPECIAL EVENT

HCP GOLF OUTING

7 SAGAMORE Sunday, October 27 | 10:30 AM
G o. F Location: Sagamore Golf Club

o T I N G Improve your swing and soak in the stunning views at HCP’s
U highly anticipated golf outing, a long-awaited return after
over a decade. Tee off at the world-renowned Sagamore

Resort’s prestigious Donald Ross course, where each hole is
a masterpiece against the backdrop of Lake George and the

S U N DAY, OCTO B E R 27 majestic Adirondack Mountains.

Experience a day brimming with joy, friendship, and spirited

Sagamore GO'.f C'.Ub competition. Test your skills on the challenging fairways,
B - perfect your drives, and sink precise putts in the midst of
CheCk-In' 10'30 am awe-inspiring scenery. Whether you’re a seasoned golfer
Sta rts 11: o Oam or a beginner looking to join the fun, come together for an
unforgettable day of camaraderie and excitement on the lush
green fairways of Sagamore Resort.
SAGAMORE GOLF CLUB ‘
46 FRANK CAMERON RD,

N LANDING, NY 12814

|

NYS Association of

Health Care Providers
Home & Commenity Based Cane:

Register now,
space is limited.



https://nyshcp.users.membersuite.com/events/59ee4cbb-0078-c14e-84da-0b46a1ab7aad/details
https://nyshcp.users.membersuite.com/events/59ee4cbb-0078-c14e-84da-0b46a1ab7aad/details

SPECIAL EVENT

HCP PAC FUNDRAISER
Sunday, October 27 | 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM
Location: Bayview Terrace at The Sagamore Resort

b ; Join us at this year's HCP PAC Fundraiser to reconnect
POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE i + i > with colleagues from the home care industry across New
. - ' York State. Don’t miss this opportunity to attend a fun event
while supporting the crucial work of the HCP PAC! For your
convenience, the event will be held on-site at The Sagamore
Resort.

To register for this event, please see page 17.

Kosher Available

ABOUT THE HCP PAC

The HCP PAC is critically important in ensuring that the home
care industry remains visible in Albany and that Legislators
and elected officials are aware of the issues threatening the
industry’s stability, home care worker jobs and patient access
to care.

Corporations are limited to $5,000 in political contributions

in any single year, which includes sponsorship of PAC events.
Not-for-profits cannot make political donations, but individuals
may contribute up to $150,000 per year.



https://www.nyshcp.org/public-policy/hcp-pac/

SPECIAL EVENT

HCPF FUNDRAISING DINNER & ENTERTAINMENT

ik

OCTOBER 28, 2024
SHELVING ROCK TERRACE
@ THE SAGAMORE
TIME: 6:30-10PM

I Wl

COME CELEBRAT
P OURSOTH! QN

" BAND WITH SPECIAL GUEST. )"

"4BUFFET DINNER, OPEN BAR, DANCING, %

PHOTOS/THEME PROPS

e " Best male and female 70's outfit wins a prize! ¢

TICKETS AVAILABLE

D

NY BEST MEDICAL

HCPF FUNDRAISING
DINNER BUFFET & ENTERTAINMENT
Monday, October 28 | 6:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Location: The Sagamore — Shelving Rock Terrace

Get ready to boogie down and travel back to the groovy 70s
at this year's HCPF Fundraiser!

It's time to dust off your best 70s attire or hit up those funky
consignment shops because we're hosting a costume contest
with an out-of-sight prize up for grabs!

Indulge in a sumptuous buffet dinner, sip on delightful drinks
from the open bar, and get your groove on with Soul Session,
one of upstate New York’s hottest party bands, rocking the
lakeside.

We've got a surprise in store for you, but shhh... it's under
wraps for now! While we can't spill all the beans just yet,
trust us, it's shaping up to be a night to remember.

Remember, attending the HCPF Fundraiser isn’t just about
having a blast—it's about making a difference. All event
proceeds will support the HCP Foundation (HCPF) and its
vital educational initiatives.

Tickets are available online during registration at $135 per
person! Don't miss out on this fab event!

Kosher Available



CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

I »  Sunday, October 27 « l

11:00 AM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM

HCP Golf Outing — Sagamore Golf Course
HCP PAC Fundraiser

I» Monday, October 28 <| ‘

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM

Attendee Check-in Opens
Welcome Breakfast with Exhibitors

HCP Annual Membership Meeting — Open to all HCP members in good standing
General Session — Keynote Speaker

Morning Concurrent Sessions

Networking Lunch & Exhibit Hall

General Session

Afternoon Concurrent Sessions

Afternoon Break in Exhibit Hall

General Session

Exhibitor Networking Reception in the Exhibit Hall

HCPF Fundraiser — 70s Disco Event with a Live Band, Buffet Dinner & Open Bar
(purchase tickets online when registering)

I» Tuesday, October 29 <|

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:20 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:15 PM
3:20 PM

Jump Start Breakfast in the Exhibit Hall

General Session

Morning Concurrent Sessions
Morning Break in the Exhibit Hall
Morning Concurrent Sessions
HCP Annual Awards Luncheon

Closing Networking Reception & Raffle Drawings in the Exhibit Hall

Networking/Coffee Breaks

At the HCP Conference, you'll have
several opportunities between

sessions designed for networking
and stimulating conversations with
colleagues. Take these moments
to connect personally with other
organizations in a refreshing
atmosphere of camaraderie. These
breaks are also perfect for refilling
your coffee, grabbing a snack,
catching up on emails, or simply

refreshing yourself.



MONDAY, OCTOBER 28

unite, learn, networkyaccess strategies, and have fun

ATTENDEE CHECK-IN OPENS
7:30 AM

WELCOME BREAKFAST WITH EXHIBITORS
8:00 AM - 9:30 AM

Sponsored by: Littler

HCP ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM

HCP President/CEO Kathy Febraio and members of the HCP Board
of Directors

Before the start of the conference, HCP members are invited to attend the
HCP Annual Membership Meeting. You will hear the annual report, updates
on membership and public policy, and have the chance to vote for new
association leadership. This meeting is exclusively for HCP members in good
standing. You will have the opportunity to listen to the HCP President and
the Board of Directors. Don’t miss this chance to participate in the HCP
Board elections!

GENERAL SESSION — KEYNOTE SPEAKER
?2:45 AM - 10:45 AM

Ignite Your Culture with Purpose
Kathy Parry, CSP, Corporate Energy Expert

Home care professionals are often drained of energy. That will not change
because the responsibility of caring for others, workforce issues and changing
regulations affect even the strongest of teams. But the low energy can creep
into your culture and negatively affect clients. So how do home care teams
stay energized, productive and engaged? Elevate the motivator behind the
energy: Joy. Not just a feel-good word, joy ignites purpose and propels teams
to serve at their highest level. Like a big mug of morning coffee, Kathy Parry
provides a jolt of power to ignite your joy and tactics to transform your culture
into one that leads with joyful purpose.

Learning Objectives:

1. Understand the three reasons why teams
lose purpose and revert to negativity or
incivility in the workplace.

2. Learn how to ignite a culture of joyful
purpose by implementing three specific
practices.

3. Discover how prioritizing team mental and
physical health will increase engagement,
productivity and retention.

Sponsored by: RI s I(

strategies




MONDAY, OCTOBER 28

MORNING CONCURRENT SESSIONS
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

P Untangling the Medicaid Maze: Managed Care and its
Implications on Home Care & Recent Federal Updates

Damon Terzaghi, Director of Medicaid Home and Community-Based
Services, National Association for Home Care & Hospice (NAHC)

Join us for a discussion of key issues in the Medicaid program, such as the
role of managed care for home care services and what to expect if home care
is carved out of managed care. The discussion will also consider Medicaid
managed care taxes, their implications on service delivery, and expectations
moving forward. Finally, the session will provide information and updates
on recent Federal regulatory and statutory developments, and their impact
on home care providers.

P Violence in the Workplace: Optimizing Worker Safety

Barbara B. Citarella, RN, BSN, MS, CHCE, NHDP-BC Subject Matter Expert
to U.S. Assistant Secretary of Preparedness and Response ASPR TRACIE
President, RBC Limited Healthcare & Management Consultants

The home care industry has been designated high risk for violence by the
Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA) as home care workers
are vulnerable as they face unpredictable environments each time they enter
a patient’s home and community. Home care workers face a variety of safety
challenges, including unsafe neighborhoods; use of mass transit; encountering
other individuals, weapons and animals in the household; illicit drug use in the
home and/or neighborhood; and more. This interactive session will expand
upon and highlight agency and employee responsibilities in workplace safety,
including the development of a workplace violence prevention plan, as well as
provide education for staff on safety tips, and measures; improved situational
awareness; index of suspicion, and de-escalation strategies.

NETWORKING LUNCH & EXHIBIT HALL
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Sponsored by: .
\‘i*/y Caribou

GENERAL SESSION
1:10 PM - 2:10 PM

Millie Ferriter, Director of the Division of Home & Community Based
Services Surveillance, Office of Aging and Long-Term Care, New York State
Department of Health

Millie will expand on the department’s lunch and learn sessions regarding
survey items. She'll explain surveyor training, and how DOH works to reduce
disparities among/between regions. She'll also discuss the most recent
common survey deficiencies so you can prepare for survey success.

Sponsored by: 2024
T petem ARV NEVVON

Better training, Better care.
Sponsor



MONDAY, OCTOBER 28

AFTERNOON CONCURRENT SESSIONS
2:20 PM - 3:20 PM

P Transforming Home Care: Leveraging the Medicaid 1115 Waiver

Sherly Demosthenes-Atkinson, MPH, CEO, CABS Health Network
Kevin Howell, MBA, CABS Chief Strategic Consultant

The lack of integration in the care continuum and access to social services has
prevented many Medicaid seniors and disabled individuals from experiencing
quality health outcomes. Join a discussion with CABS Health Network, a
Social Care Network (SCN) Lead applicant under the New York Medicaid 1115
waiver program, to explore the role and purpose of SCN Leads in coordinating
community resources to enhance patient outcomes through comprehensive
social services and healthcare integration. Participants will learn more about
the 1115 waiver, examine how this innovative initiative will address social
determinants of health, and obtain practical tools for their home care agencies
to participate in the program and assess their infrastructure’s readiness to
collaborate effectively with SCN Leads.

P Transforming Caregiver Engagement: Proactive Strategies for

Retention and Growth

Allan Levine, SVP of Growth and Revenue, Nevvon

In an industry grappling with high turnover rates, retaining competent and
committed caregivers is paramount for the sustainability of home care
agencies. This session delves into transformative retention strategies that
g0 beyond conventional approaches. We will explore how fostering a culture
of continuous learning and empowerment through state-of-the-art training
methodologies can significantly enhance caregiver satisfaction and loyalty,
retain talent, and attract new caregivers.

AFTERNOON BREAK (in the Exhibit Hall)
3:20 PM - 3:45 PM

GENERAL SESSION
3:45 PM - 5:00 PM

Navigating the Future: Data and Al in Home-Based Care

Naomi Goldapple, Sr. Vice President of Data Science, Alayacare and
General Manager of Alayalabs

Marshalina Ramos, DNP, President/COOQO, Premier Home Health Care
Services, Inc.

Mir Mahmood, Sr. Vice President, Premier Home Health Care Services, Inc.

Join us for an insightful discussion on the transformative impact of data
and Al in the home-based care industry. This session will explore the latest
trends, real-life applications, and practical steps to prepare for a data-driven
future. Industry experts will share their perspectives on what's working, the
challenges, and the opportunities ahead.

Sponsored by:
CARECONNECT




MONDAY, OCTOBER 28
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EXHIBITOR NETWORKING RECEPTION (in the Exhibit Hall)
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

This closing reception is a highlight of the Conference, featuring food,
beverages, and cocktails for both exhibitors and attendees. It’s a great
opportunity to relax and network with fellow participants after the
day’s sessions.

HCPF FUNDRAISER — 70s DISCO EVENT
6:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Indulge in a sumptuous buffet dinner, sip on delightful drinks from the
open bar, and get your groove on with Soul Session, one of upstate New
York’s hostest party bands, rocking the lakeside.

Sponsors:
LX ]

-
NY BEST MEDICAL ¥ HHAeXchange

..

Relax

Network




TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29

unite, learn, networkyaccess strategies, and have fun

JUMP START BREAKFAST (in the Exhibit Hall)
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

Sponsored by: RM&S

GENERAL SESSION
2:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Navigating the Cybersecurity Threats in Healthcare Today:
How Do | Protect my Agency?

Special Agent Kevin Conine, FBI Cyber Security Task Force in Albany
Justin Bain, CISSP, HCISPP, Vice President, Information Security Officer,
VNS Health

Explore the latest cyber threats targeting healthcare agencies and effective
strategies to mitigate them. Learn from law enforcement and industry experts
about best practices and tools to safeguard your sensitive data and ensure
compliance with regulatory standards. Don't miss this opportunity to enhance
your cybersecurity posture and protect your agency from potential breaches.

ISK

strategies

Sponsored by:

MORNING CONCURRENT SESSIONS
10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

From the Top Line to the Bottom Line Protecting Your Agency’s
Profitability

Phil Feldman, National Director of Revenue Cycle Management, Sandata
Technologies

The Ensuring Access to Medicaid Services final rule passed on April 22,
2024, aims to address the direct care workforce crisis. It mandates that at
least 80% of all Medicaid payments for homemaker services, home health
aide services, and personal care services be allocated to compensating
direct care workers. With this requirement approaching, agencies need
to adopt effective practices to safeguard their financial health. In this
session, discover essential strategies, including tracking relevant metrics
and KPIs, and learn about the advantages of a comprehensive agency
management system.




TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29

MORNING CONCURRENT SESSIONS (CONTINUED)
10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

» Where Are We Now: Understanding New York’s Fiscal
Intermediaries Influx

Hermes Fernandez, Esq., Bond Schoeneck, and King

Get ahead of the curve with the latest developments in New York State’s
plan to contract with a single statewide fiscal intermediary (FI). This session
will cover the status of the changes to the reimbursement structure for Fls,
the legal actions taken to disrupt the implementation, the outcomes of the
public relations campaign designed to pressure New York to change direction,
the legal challenges to the Single Statewide FI RFP and selection, and the
potential legislative solutions under consideration. Don’t miss this opportunity
to gain crucial insights and equip yourself with the knowledge to thrive in a
dynamic and changing field.

MORNING BREAK (in the Exhibit Hall)
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

MORNING CONCURRENT SESSIONS
11:45 AM - 12:45 PM

Emina Poricanin, Esq., Poricanin Law and Forework, LLC

Agencies struggle to keep up with the ever-changing employment laws,
particularly immigrati on and background check regulati ons and employee
leave laws. This session will address these issues and provide valuable
informati on on how an agency can implement procedures and policies to
maximize compliance and avoid legal action.

Moderator: Gary Carpenter, CPA, President, Gary Carpenter and Associates

Panelists: Erika Calderon, Managing Director, Brinster & Bergman, LLP
Kelly Lanzon, RN, Founder & CEO of Helping Hearts At Home

Rick Schaefer, COO, Better Home Health Care Agency, Inc.

Michael Weiner, Managing Attorney, Glaser & Weiner

Join us for an insightful panel discussion on how home health care

agencies can enhance care coordinati on and improve patient outcomes
through strategic partnerships. This session will explore the pivotal role of

collaborati on with hospitals, clinics, community organizati ons, and other
stakeholders. We will delve into best practi ces for establishing and maintaining
these partnerships to ensure seamless transiti ons of care and comprehensive
support for patients.

Additi onally, the panel will address the importance of tailoring home health
care services to meet the unique needs and preferences of individual patients.
Learn how to implement a truly pati ent-centered approach that respects
and responds to pati ents’ values, ensuring personalized and effective care
plans. By combining collaborati ve eff orts with a focus on individualized care,
home healthcare providers can signifi cantly enhance the quality of life for
their patients.

Sponsored by:< ‘ >

NY BEST MEDICAL




TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29

HCP ANNUAL AWARDS LUNCHEON CLOSING NETWORKING RECEPTION & RAFFLE DRAWINGS

1:00 PM - 2:15 PM (in the Exhibit Hall)
2:20 PM - 3:20 PM

At this year's 50th Anniversary Awards Luncheon, we will honor our 2024

award winners, the Edna A. Lauterbach Scholarship recipients, and the Join us at our closing Raffle Event with yummy treats and amazing prizes.
2024 Class of Heroes in the Home™. Show your support for providers’ One more chance to network with associate members and bid farewell until
achievements in home care. Lunch is included in your registration. our next HCP event.

Sponsored byk/? Sponsored by: n
‘ i

HCP

NYS Association of \\
Health Care Providers /

Thank You

serl Reveption Sponsor




£ setter Train

EXHIBIT HALL EVENTS

Monday, October 28

We understand how important vendor selection is for every home care agency.
That is why HCP Conference attendees will have plenty of time in the Exhibit Hall,
where HCP Associate members and other vendors from across the country will be
available to discuss their innovative products and services designed specifically for
home care providers!

The Exhibit Hall will be the location of fun activities, including receptions, breaks Tuesday, October 29
and other events that provide a relaxing environment for networking with
colleagues and friends from across the State.

15



V/ CONFERENCE POLICIES

16

Cancellation Policy

Conference cancellations received by October 4, 2024 will be issued a refund,
less a $75 administrative fee. Cancellations made after October 4, 2024 are liable
for the entire fee without exception. Substitutions may be made within the same
organization upon notifying HCPF.

General Policies

e Payments must accompany all registrations.

o Early-bird registrations must be received by HCPF with payment on or before
September 9, 2024 to receive discounted rate.

o Full Conference registration includes tuition, conference materials, breakfasts,
networking lunch, breaks, cocktail reception, annual awards luncheon,
and dessert reception.

o Conference attendees must abide by all HCP/HCPF policies relating to event procedures
and payment of monies due.

e Photos/screenshots may be taken during the Conference and used in future marketing
and promotional materials.

e Speakers and sessions are subject to change.

o As an HCP Conference attendee you will receive promotional information from
Exhibitors and Sponsors. If you do not wish to be contacted please email this request to
hcp@nyshcp.org.

Health and Safety Policies and Guidelines

Our 2024 policies and procedures are aimed at keeping attendees comfortable, safe, and
healthy as we come together. They will be updated periodically, as needed, and
available on the website.

CLICK THE LINK BELOW TO REGISTER

» REGISTRATION

Conference Registration
HCP PAC Fundraiser Form Page 17

» QUESTIONS

Please contact Cynthia Pritchard
518.463.1118 ext.825, pritchard@nyshcp.org

\/

I
PRICING

Chapter Member
Member

Provider Member
Discount 4 or more

Non-member

Non-member Vendor

Chapter Member
Member

Provider Member
Discount 4 or more

Non-member

Non-member Vendor

Chapter Member
Member

Provider Member
Discount 4 or more

Non-member

Non-member Vendor

Golf Outing
HCP PAC Fundraiser
HCPF Fundraiser

FULL CONFERENCE

Primary
Attendee

$620
$630
$505

$750
$930

FULL CONFERENCE

Primary
Attendee

$685
$700
$595

$815
$995

FULL CONFERENCE

Primary
Attendee

$760
$785
$635

$890
$1,070

Early Bird Rate
9/9/24

Additional
Attendee

$505
$520

$640
$820

Regular Rate
9/10/24 - 10/9/24

Additional
Attendee

$605
$620

$725
$885

Last Minute Rate
10/10/24 - 10/27/24

Additional
Attendee

$635
$655

$765
$970

Special Events

Sunday, October 27
Sunday, October 27
Monday, October 28

ONE DAY ONLY

Single
Attendee

$465
$480

$580
$650

ONE DAY ONLY

Single
Attendee

$550
$560

$675
$750

ONE DAY ONLY

Single
Attendee
$580

$590

$735
$850



https://www.nyshcp.org/healthsafetyguidelines/
mailto:pritchard@nyshcp.org
https://nyshcp.users.membersuite.com/events/59ee4cbb-0078-c559-7d3a-0b46a19f77bc/details
https://www.nyshcp.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/2024-Fall-PAC_Reg-and-Sponsorship-Fillable.pdf

NYS Association of
Health Care Providers

Representing Home & Community-Based Care

CONVENIENT WAYS TO REGISTER

MAIL registration and payment to:

HCP PAC, 20 Corporate Woods Blvd., 2nd Floor,
Albany, NY 12211

SCAN & EMAIL registration and credit card
payment to hcp@nyshcp.org

Invest in Your Profession...
Support the Home Care Political Action Committee!

HCP Fall PAC Fundraiser Reception
Sunday, October 27, 2024
5:30PM -7:00 PM

Enjoy the gorgeous Sagamore Bayview Terrace,
meet and reconnect with home care industry
colleagues from across New York State. Don’t miss
the chance to attend this networking event and
support the essential work of the HCP PAC!

HCP PAC Fundraiser cancellations received by
Oct 18, 2024 will be issued a refund, less a
$50 administrative fee.  Cancellations made
after October 18, 2024 are liable for the entire fee
without exception. Substitutions may be made
within the same organization upon notifying HCP.

Corporations are limited to $5,000 in political
contributions in any single year, which includes
sponsorship of PAC events. Not for-profits cannot
make political donations, but individuals may
contribute up to $150,000 per year.

HCP PAC FUNDRAISER REGISTRATION FORM

Please print clearly. Please indicate if you are registering as an [[] LLC [] PLLC[] INC

REGISTRATION
Organization Name:
Street Address:
City:

Attendee
Name:
Email/Dietary/Accessibility needs:

Additional Attendee
Name:
Email/Dietary/Accessibility needs:

Sponsorship Opportunity
[1$750 Gold [ $500 Silver [1$250 Bronze

EVENT PAYMENT

Payment in full is required at the time of registration.

State:

Zip:

Number attending __ x $130 per person: $ |

Sponsorship Total: $ |

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $ |

[J check enclosed (Payable to HCP PAC)
[ Personal Credit Card Payment:

Choose one: [1 Visa [ MasterCard [ Discover [ Call for credit card info

(American Express is not accepted by the HCP PAC)

Credit Card Information:
Billing Address (please print):

Card #: Security Code:

Cardholder Signature

Exp. Date:

Cardholder Name (PRINT)


mailto:hcp@nyshcp.org

Exceptional Education
\ Knowledgeable Vendors

Networking Opportunities

HCP

NYS Association of
Health Care Providers

Representing Home & Community-Based Care

Celebrating 5<Y)
ears

hcpconference.org
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